BIURO SPRZEDAZY

KONTAKT

A% T T A TT 1

Powierzchnia uzytkowa:

Pokdj dzienny z aneksem
Sypialnia

tazienka
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Przedpokdj
Balkon
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42,65 m?

20,42 m?
13,16 m?
3,75 m?
5,32 m?
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Powierzchnia pod $cianami dziatowymi

NIE PLACISZ ZA NIA

Rzut kondygnacji

0,97 m?

Mapa osiedla




